Accutime

Ladder System
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NO BOX PRO

QNy# Car## _ Name

1

10
26

6
22

14
30

3
19

11
27

18

717 Taylor R
BYE

1X81 Stahl A
6X72 LLOYD L

4176 BECK P
162 LOOP W

523 BOLTON N

18 JOHNSTONE K

4X60 MATHWICH G
168 TOWNSEND T

6XDJ Johnson D
5X20 ACKER M

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

4X11 CASTEEL C
193X BOUSQUET J

BYE
BYE

6X41 SMITH G

ﬁ
-.1040

.0758
2911

-.0061
-.0032

-.4238
.2360

.0499

.0970
-.0028

.0168
-.3735

1631

6.6477

6.5445
8.5968

7.1614
7.0377

7.5265
6.9743

6.9535

6.1818
6.4052

7.1170
9.1824

6.0606

MPH
104.46

96.57
82.10

94.62
97.72

94.02
105.41

98.32

113.67
107.09

70.80
50.57

110.16



23

15
31

21

13
29

25

17
33

20

12
28

24

16
32

40

3X02
711

1169
MX66

6X19
383

201
1979

1X17
6017

6X55
1X66

195
7X57

1985X
0X03

1X28
6X21

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

Fernquist B

THOMPSON K
SMITH C
Foy D
CARLTON J

KITTLESON C
SCHNEIDMILLER R

Carlsen Z
Caven M

KOOP R
Lander R

Overcast D
STOUT D

BRABHOM J
Kittleson D

HENTGES K
Kovach S

LLOYD L
CROMWELL S

.1184

-.1191
777

-.0161
-.0615

.0433
.0362

-.0208
4035

.0887
.2529

1732
.2032

.3228
.2808

-.0032
.2510

-.2722
-.0508

8.2054

7.6643
6.5997

6.5959
6.7059

7.3193
8.8611

7.1337
6.9764

6.9738
6.8900

6.9694
7.9064

7.1256
7.8632

7.1610
7.3826

10.9963

7.0211

82.80

89.37
106.13

103.76
100.22

86.47
80.73

96.96
97.85

96.86
95.02

97.80
86.84

95.40
87.23

94.06
93.65

46.33
99.65
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10

22

30

11

Taylor R

717 -.032
6.616 104.92

Stahl A

1X81 -.008
6.481 107.35

LOOP W

162 .029
7.036 97.07

JOHNSTONE

18 163
6.923 107.17

MATHWICH G

4X60 124
6.896  99.05

Johnson D

6XDJ -.056
6.207 113.38

BYE

Stahl A

1X81 .042
6.469 105.68
LOOP W

162 .013
7.050 97.30
MATHWICH G
4X60 -.033
6.898 98.66

LOOP W
162 .040
7.001 98.30
MATHWICH G
4X60 .009
16.887  99.14
MATHWICH G
4X60 .026
6.890 99.32

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

NO BOX PRO
MATHWICH
G
MATHWICH G |CASTEEL C
4X60 .076|||4X11 -.029
16.874  99.36[]6.565 103.95]

BYE

CASTEEL C

4X11 .017
6.622 102.81

BYE

SMITH G

6X41 .049
6.043 110.62

1SMITH C

711 -.040
6.662 106.01

Foy D

1169 .019
6.637  96.59

KITTLESON C

6X19 .052
7.261 96.15

Caven M

1979
6.930

.209
98.40

MKOOP R

1X17 .026
6.979 91.86

STOUT D

1X66 .363
7911 87.63

Kittleson D

Accutime

Sunday, Jun 4 2017 (04:49:19 PM) v4.7

CASTEEL C
4X11 .063
6.558 104.09

CASTEEL C

4X11 .033

6.577 103.71
Foy D
1169 -.232
6.506 104.87
Kittleson D
7X57 .187
7.853 86.96

Kittleson D

7X57 -.005

7.830 87.19

7X57
7.882

.145
85.41

Kovach S

CASTEEL C
4X11 .026
6.593 103.26]
SMITH G

6X41 -.078
6.021 110.73
Foy D

1169 -.185
6.612 104.14]]
KOOP R

1X17 -.016
6.974 97.02
Kittleson D
7X57 .257
8.229  84.63]]
Kovach S

0X03 .639
7.389  93.79]

0X03
7.417

.081
93.24

LLOYD L

1X28 .170
6.413 107.37

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

31

13

25

17

20

28

24

16



